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about
again
all
am
an
and
are
as

. at

. ate

. back
. be

. because
. big

. but

. by

. came
. can

. come
. could
. cut

. did
.do

. down
. for

. from
. gave
. get

. go

31

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

H

42.
43,
Yy,
45,
46. i
47, i
48.
49, i
50. i

51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Word Cards

GRADE K
good 61. many
got 62. me
had 63. must
has 64. my
have 65. no
he 66. not
help 67. now
her 68. of
here 69. of f
him 70. on

. his 71. one
home 72. or
hot 73. our
how 74. out
I 75. pick
if 76. play
in 77. put
into 78. ran
is 79. red
it 80. right
just 81. said
keep 82. same
know 83. see
let 84. she
like 85. sits
look 86. six
lot 87. so
made 88. some
make 89. stop
man q0. take

91.
92.
93.
4.
95.
96.
97.
98.
9q.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110.
m.
2.
13.
4.
115.
16.
1n7.
118.
9.

120.

tell
ten
that
the
them
then
they
this
time

too
up

us
very
want
was
we
well
were
what
when
where
who
why
will
with
would
yes
you
your




